
10/16/2024
Member Total BC or 

Since Years LOC
Lorraine Koss Dec-16 7.9 BC Science P P P A E P A P

Charles Venuto Dec-16 7.9 LOC Science P P P P P P P P
Vinnie Taranto Dec-16 7.9 BC Technology P P P P P P P P

Don Deis Mar-23 1.6 LOC Technology P P P P E P P E
John Windsor Dec-16 7.9 LOC Lagoon Adv. P P P P P P P P
Terry Casto Dec-16 7.9 BC Lagoon Adv. P P E P P E P* P

Bobby Putnam Mar-23 1.6 BC Tourism P E P P P P E P
Laurilee Thompson Mar-19 5.6 LOC Tourism P P P P P E P P

Stephany Eley Dec-16 7.9 LOC Education E P P P P P A P
Kimberly Newton Sep-20 4.1 BC Education P P E P P E A P

Todd Swingle Dec-16 7.9 LOC Finance P P P E P P P A
Curt Smith Mar-23 1.6 BC Finance P P E P A P P P

Barbara Wall-Scanlon Mar-23 1.6 BC Real Estate P P P P P E P P
Eric Mannes Mar-22 2.6 LOC Real Estate P P P P P P P P

Total Attending: 13 13 11 12 11 0 10 10 12 0 0 0
* Attended via telephone

Present P
Absent A
Excused E  
Canceled C

Save Our Indian River Lagoon Citizen Oversight Committee Attendee Listing
January - December 2024

Board Member/Alt. Expertise 1/19/24 2/16/24 3/15/24 4/19/24 5/17/24 12/20/2410/18/24 11/15/24
June 
Break 7/19/24 8/16/24 9/20/24



10/16/2024
Member Total

Since Years
Lorraine Koss Dec-16 7.9 Science P C P P P P P A P P C

Charles Venuto Dec-16 7.9 Science E C P P P P P P P P C
Vinnie Taranto Dec-16 7.9 Technology P C P P P P P P P P C

Don Deis Mar-23 1.6 Technology E C P P E P P P P P C
John Windsor Dec-16 7.9 Lagoon Adv. P C P E E P P P P P C
Terry Casto Dec-16 7.9 Lagoon Adv. P C P P P E E E* E* P C

Bobby Putnam Mar-23 1.6 Tourism x x P P P P P P P P C
Laurilee Thompson Mar-19 5.6 Tourism E C P P P P P A E P C

Stephany Eley Dec-16 7.9 Education P C P P E P P P P P C
Kimberly Newton Sep-20 4.1 Education P C A P P E P P P P C

Todd Swingle Dec-16 7.9 Finance P C P P P P P A P P C
Curt Smith Mar-23 1.6 Finance x x E P P P P P P E* C

Barbara Wall-Scanlon Mar-23 1.6 Real Estate x x P P P P P A P P C
Eric Mannes Mar-22 2.6 Real Estate P C P P P P P A P P C

Total Attending: 10 0 12 13 11 0 12 13 8 12 13 0
* Attended via telephon

Present P
Absent A
Excused E  
Canceled C

Save Our Indian River Lagoon Citizen Oversight Committee Attendee Listing
January - December 2023

Board Member/Alt. Expertise 1/20/23 2/17/23 3/17/23 4/21/23 5/19/23 12/15/23
June 
Break 7/21/23 8/18/23 9/15/23 10/20/23 11/17/23


